State Board of Elections
Number of Precinctsand Registered Voters by County and City

Within Congressional Districts
as of November 1, 2002

DISTRICT 001'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CAROLINE COUNTY 5 7,021
ESSEX COUNTY 4 5,861
FAUQUIER COUNTY 10 17,415
GLOUCESTER COUNTY 11 20,263
JAMESCITY COUNTY 11 35,996
KING & QUEEN COUNTY 5 4,267
KING GEORGE COUNTY 5 9,196
KING WILLIAM COUNTY 6 8,364
LANCASTER COUNTY 5 7,853
MATHEWSCOUNTY 3 6,546
MIDDLESEX COUNTY 7 6,506
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY 6 8,202
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 8 20,670
RICHMOND COUNTY 7 4,436
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY 19 45,762
STAFFORD COUNTY 22 58,470
WESTMORELAND COUNTY 6 9,424
YORK COUNTY 13 36,843
FREDERICKSBURG CITY 5 11,038
HAMPTON CITY 6 17,116
NEWPORT NEWSCITY 17 42,493
POQUOSON CITY 3 7,967
WILLIAMSBURG CITY 2 5,817

Totalsfor District: 001 I 186 397.526
DISTRICT 002'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
ACCOMACK COUNTY 21 19,755
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY 6 8,187
HAMPTON CITY 12 27,102
NORFOLK CITY 23 44,958
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY 77 248,944

Totalsfor District: 002 I 139 348,946



DISTRICT 003'

County and City

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

CHARLESCITY COUNTY
HENRICO COUNTY

NEW KENT COUNTY
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY
HAMPTON CITY

NEWPORT NEWSCITY

NORFOLK CITY

PORTSMOUTH CITY

RICHMOND CITY

Totalsfor District: 003 I

3
23
9
6
7
14
28
34

30
52

DISTRICT 004'

County and City

206

Number of Precincts

4,599
38,338
9,112
8,761
4,588
31,349
55,824
60,330
57,660
66,827

337.388

Number of Voters

AMELIA COUNTY

BRUNSWICK COUNTY
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
DINWIDDIE COUNTY
GREENSVILLE COUNTY
ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY
NOTTOWAY COUNTY
POWHATAN COUNTY
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY
SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY

SUSSEX COUNTY

CHESAPEAKE CITY
COLONIAL HEIGHTSCITY

EMPORIA CITY
FRANKLINCITY
HOPEWELL CITY

PETERSBURG CITY

SUFFOLK CITY

Totalsfor District: 004 I

5
5
27

DISTRICT 005'

County and City

Number of Precincts

6,892
2,177
78,832
14,326
6,051
19,949
8,340
13,785
8,522
10,124
6,368
116,950
11,099
3,427
5,233
12,269
18,396
41,850

384.590

Number of Voters

ALBEMARLE COUNTY
APPOMATTOX COUNTY
BEDFORD COUNTY

26
9
16

54,090
8,856
21,272



DISTRICT 005'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
BRUNSWICK COUNTY 9 7,913
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY 9 8,146
CAMPBELL COUNTY 17 29,623
CHARLOTTE COUNTY 10 7,847
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 5 5,833
FLUVANNA COUNTY 6 13,277
FRANKLIN COUNTY 23 27,523
GREENE COUNTY 4 8,742
HALIFAX COUNTY 21 20,388
HENRY COUNTY 15 20,980
LUNENBURG COUNTY 11 7,094
MECKLENBURG COUNTY 23 18,113
NEL SON COUNTY 9 9,174
PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY 31 36,875
PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY 10 10,616
BEDFORD CITY 2 3,649
CHARLOTTESVILLE CITY 8 22,061
DANVILLE CITY 17 28,062
MARTINSVILLE CITY 6 8,549

Totalsfor District: 005 I 287 378,683
DISTRICT 006'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
ALLEGHANY COUNTY 4 3,144
AMHERST COUNTY 11 17,007
AUGUSTA COUNTY 25 35,631
BATH COUNTY 7 3,300
BEDFORD COUNTY 13 16,714
BOTETOURT COUNTY 16 20,049
HIGHLAND COUNTY 9 1,908
ROANOKE COUNTY 24 49,003
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY 17 11,670
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY 26 35,649
SHENANDOAH COUNTY 15 21,115
BUENA VISTA CITY 2 3,295
COVINGTON CITY 1 641
HARRISONBURG CITY 5 15,767
LEXINGTON CITY 2 3,252
LYNCHBURG CITY 17 37,491
ROANOKE CITY 32 54,953
SALEM CITY 10 15,105

STAUNTON CITY 5 12,935



DISTRICT 006'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters

WAYNESBORO CITY 4 10,862

Totalsfor District: 006 I 245 I 369,491

DISTRICT 007'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CAROLINE COUNTY 4 6,226
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 35 89,805
CULPEPER COUNTY 13 20,802
GOOCHLAND COUNTY 8 11,702
HANOVER COUNTY 33 57,587
HENRICO COUNTY 65 128,803
LOUISA COUNTY 14 15,425
MADISON COUNTY 9 7,135
ORANGE COUNTY 8 16,544
PAGE COUNTY 5 13,418
RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY 6 4,946
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY 8 10,660
RICHMOND CITY 20 32,580

Totalsfor District: 007 I 228 415,633
DISTRICT 008'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
ARLINGTON COUNTY 46 120,617
FAIRFAX COUNTY 69 180,319
ALEXANDRIA CITY 24 85,656
FALLSCHURCH CITY 5 7,175

Totalsfor District: 008 I 144 I 393,767

DISTRICT 009'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
ALLEGHANY COUNTY 8 7,143
BLAND COUNTY 7 4,135
BUCHANAN COUNTY 18 16,521
CARROLL COUNTY 18 16,379
CRAIG COUNTY 11 3,392

DICKENSON COUNTY 13 11,469



DISTRICT 009'

County and City

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

FLOYD COUNTY
GILESCOUNTY

GRAYSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY
LEE COUNTY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
PATRICK COUNTY

PULASKI COUNTY

ROANOKE COUNTY
RUSSELL COUNTY

SCOTT COUNTY
SMYTH COUNTY

TAZEWELL COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY

WISE COUNTY
WYTHE COUNTY
BRISTOL CITY
COVINGTONCITY
GALAX CITY
NORTONCITY
RADFORD CITY

Totalsfor District: 009 I

5
9
15
11
19
21
13
13
8
14
17
14
24
18
12

=
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DISTRICT OlOI

County and City

315

Number of Precincts

8,852
10,424
10,476
12,460
14,911
42,616
10,449
20,115
10,099
18,051
15,353
18,266
26,799
30,979
23,204
16,359
10,813

3,085

3,694

2,499

7,128

Number of Voters

CLARKE COUNTY
FAIRFAX COUNTY

FAUQUIER COUNTY
FREDERICK COUNTY
LOUDOUN COUNTY
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY
WARREN COUNTY
MANASSASPARK CITY

MANASSASCITY

WINCHESTER CITY

Totalsfor District: 010 I

=
50
8
19
52
11
12
1
5
5

DISTRICT 011'

County and City

170

Number of Precincts

7,726
141,750
17,709
35,783
119,619
29,482
18,414
5,022
18,642
13,286

407,433

Number of Voters




DISTRICT 011'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY 101 272,253
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 42 122,470
FAIRFAX CITY 6 13,806
Totalsfor District: 011 I 149 408.529



