State Board of Elections Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City Within Congressional Districts as of November 1, 2002

DISTRICT 001

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
CAROLINE COUNTY	5	7,021
ESSEX COUNTY	4	5,861
FAUQUIER COUNTY	10	17,415
GLOUCESTER COUNTY	11	20,263
JAMES CITY COUNTY	11	35,996
KING & QUEEN COUNTY	5	4,267
KING GEORGE COUNTY	5	9,196
KING WILLIAM COUNTY	6	8,364
LANCASTER COUNTY	5	7,853
MATHEWS COUNTY	3	6,546
MIDDLESEX COUNTY	7	6,506
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY	6	8,202
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY	8	20,670
RICHMOND COUNTY	7	4,436
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY	19	45,762
STAFFORD COUNTY	22	58,470
WESTMORELAND COUNTY	6	9,424
YORK COUNTY	13	36,843
FREDERICKSBURG CITY	5	11,038
HAMPTON CITY	6	17,116
NEWPORT NEWS CITY	17	42,493
POQUOSON CITY	3	7,967
WILLIAMSBURG CITY	2	5,817
Totals for District: 001	186	397,526

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
ACCOMACK COUNTY	21	19,755
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY	6	8,187
HAMPTON CITY	12	27,102
NORFOLK CITY	23	44,958
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY	77	248,944
Totals for District: 002	139	348,946

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
CHARLES CITY COUNTY	3	4,599
HENRICO COUNTY	23	38,338
NEW KENT COUNTY	9	9,112
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY	6	8,761
SURRY COUNTY	7	4,588
HAMPTON CITY	14	31,349
NEWPORT NEWS CITY	28	55,824
NORFOLK CITY	34	60,330
PORTSMOUTH CITY	30	57,660
RICHMOND CITY	52	66,827
Totals for District: 003	206	337,388

DISTRICT 004

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
AMELIA COUNTY	5	6,892
BRUNSWICK COUNTY	5	2,177
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY	27	78,832
DINWIDDIE COUNTY	13	14,326
GREENSVILLE COUNTY	9	6,051
ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY	12	19,949
NOTTOWAY COUNTY	9	8,340
POWHATAN COUNTY	10	13,785
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY	5	8,522
SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY	14	10,124
SUSSEX COUNTY	11	6,368
CHESAPEAKE CITY	48	116,950
COLONIAL HEIGHTS CITY	5	11,099
EMPORIA CITY	7	3,427
FRANKLIN CITY	6	5,233
HOPEWELL CITY	7	12,269
PETERSBURG CITY	7	18,396
SUFFOLK CITY	23	41,850
Totals for District: 004	223	384,590

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
ALBEMARLE COUNTY	26	54,090
APPOMATTOX COUNTY	9	8,856
BEDFORD COUNTY	16	21,272

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
BRUNSWICK COUNTY	9	7,913
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY	9	8,146
CAMPBELL COUNTY	17	29,623
CHARLOTTE COUNTY	10	7,847
CUMBERLAND COUNTY	5	5,833
FLUVANNA COUNTY	6	13,277
FRANKLIN COUNTY	23	27,523
GREENE COUNTY	4	8,742
HALIFAX COUNTY	21	20,388
HENRY COUNTY	15	20,980
LUNENBURG COUNTY	11	7,094
MECKLENBURG COUNTY	23	18,113
NELSON COUNTY	9	9,174
PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY	31	36,875
PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY	10	10,616
BEDFORD CITY	2	3,649
CHARLOTTESVILLE CITY	8	22,061
DANVILLE CITY	17	28,062
MARTINSVILLE CITY	6	8,549
Totals for District: 005	287	378,683

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
ALLEGHANY COUNTY	4	3,144
AMHERST COUNTY	11	17,007
AUGUSTA COUNTY	25	35,631
BATH COUNTY	7	3,300
BEDFORD COUNTY	13	16,714
BOTETOURT COUNTY	16	20,049
HIGHLAND COUNTY	9	1,908
ROANOKE COUNTY	24	49,003
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY	17	11,670
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY	26	35,649
SHENANDOAH COUNTY	15	21,115
BUENA VISTA CITY	2	3,295
COVINGTON CITY	1	641
HARRISONBURG CITY	5	15,767
LEXINGTON CITY	2	3,252
LYNCHBURG CITY	17	37,491
ROANOKE CITY	32	54,953
SALEM CITY	10	15,105
STAUNTON CITY	5	12,935

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
WAYNESBORO CITY	4	10,862
Totals for District: 006	245	369,491

DISTRICT 007

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
CAROLINE COUNTY	4	6,226
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY	35	89,805
CULPEPER COUNTY	13	20,802
GOOCHLAND COUNTY	8	11,702
HANOVER COUNTY	33	57,587
HENRICO COUNTY	65	128,803
LOUISA COUNTY	14	15,425
MADISON COUNTY	9	7,135
ORANGE COUNTY	8	16,544
PAGE COUNTY	5	13,418
RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY	6	4,946
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY	8	10,660
RICHMOND CITY	20	32,580
Totals for District: 007	228	415,633

DISTRICT 008

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
ARLINGTON COUNTY	46	120,617
FAIRFAX COUNTY	69	180,319
ALEXANDRIA CITY	24	85,656
FALLS CHURCH CITY	5	7,175
Totals for District: 008	144	393,767

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
ALLEGHANY COUNTY	8	7,143
BLAND COUNTY	7	4,135
BUCHANAN COUNTY	18	16,521
CARROLL COUNTY	18	16,379
CRAIG COUNTY	11	3,392
DICKENSON COUNTY	13	11,469

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
FLOYD COUNTY	5	8,852
GILES COUNTY	9	10,424
GRAYSON COUNTY	15	10,476
HENRY COUNTY	11	12,460
LEE COUNTY	19	14,911
MONTGOMERY COUNTY	21	42,616
PATRICK COUNTY	13	10,449
PULASKI COUNTY	13	20,115
ROANOKE COUNTY	8	10,099
RUSSELL COUNTY	14	18,051
SCOTT COUNTY	17	15,353
SMYTH COUNTY	14	18,266
TAZEWELL COUNTY	24	26,799
WASHINGTON COUNTY	18	30,979
WISE COUNTY	12	23,204
WYTHE COUNTY	11	16,359
BRISTOL CITY	4	10,813
COVINGTON CITY	4	3,085
GALAX CITY	3	3,694
NORTON CITY	2	2,499
RADFORD CITY	3	7,128
Totals for District: 009	315	375,671

DISTRICT 010

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
CLARKE COUNTY	7	7,726
FAIRFAX COUNTY	50	141,750
FAUQUIER COUNTY	8	17,709
FREDERICK COUNTY	19	35,783
LOUDOUN COUNTY	52	119,619
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY	11	29,482
WARREN COUNTY	12	18,414
MANASSAS PARK CITY	1	5,022
MANASSAS CITY	5	18,642
WINCHESTER CITY	5	13,286
Totals for District: 010	170	407,433

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY	101	272,253
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY	42	122,470
FAIRFAX CITY	6	13,806
Totals for District: 011	149	408,529